1WWW.LSOLINK.COM
QSFP-DD 400G Active Optical Cable
Features Compliance
 Hot Pluggable QSFP-DD form factor
 Available length range 1~100m
 Active Optical Cable
 Operating data rate 425Gbps
 Single +3.3V power supply

13WWW.LSOLINK.COM
QSFP-DD 400G Active Optical Cable
Order Information
Part Number Length(m) Connector Type Cable Type Cable Jacket
400G-QDD-A1 1 QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical OFNP
400G-QDD-A3 3 QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical OFNP
400G-QDD-A5 5 QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical OFNP
400G-QDD-A7 7 QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical OFNP
400G-QDD-A10 10 QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical OFNP
400G-QDD-A15 15 QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical OFNP
14WWW.LSOLINK.COM
QSFP-DD 400G Active Optical Cable